
OGD Permitting

Inactive Well AdditionaLEiaanicial Assurance‘Report
‘ ' '300825 BLUE SKY(NM, INC._/ ’ ■ - -

f .cl :**'(. Total Well Count: 80 .
• • {Printed On: Wednesday; May 13*201517 , ,

Laat
Prod** *

■n»e'iv» Addition*! Maaaumd
tend Duo ' Dapth ) fc « Amount

-07/01/2013 2760 -j7760-

. 03/01/2014 2763 :7763

• 03/01/2014 . 2713 7713,

03/01/2014 2750 -7750

03/01/2014 2750 7750.

11/01/2013 2875 . w 4,7875

. 03/01/2014 . 2907. .7907,.

.02/01/2014 2593 • 7593,

-06/01/2014 2700 7700

.03/01/2014 -1- 2750 ‘ 7750

07/01/2014 2595 • 7595

02/01/2016 . 2614 .7614

. 07/01/2014 ' 2694 -7694,

‘07/01/2013 2738 .. 1-7738
' »V"

04/01/2016 2730 7730

07/01/2013 2860 7860

07/01/2014 2861 7861

07/01/2014 2617 7617

09/01/2014 2645 7645

01/01/2016 2751 7751

10/01/2016 2870 7870

04/01/2017 2900 7900

07/01/2013 2930 7930

11/01/2014 7818 12818

07/01/2014 2638 7638

06/01/2013 2730 7730

07/01/2013 2799 7799

07/01/2015 2898 7898

06/01/2014 2888 7888

03/01/2014 7666 12666

04/01/2017 2657 7657

07/01/2014 2770 7770

04/01/2017 2823 7823

07/01/2014 2867 7867

10/01/2013 2950 7950

07/01/2014 2960 7960

09/01/2014 2680 7680

06/01/2013 2630 7630

07/01/2013 2615 . 7615

04/01/2017 2740 7740

06/01/2014 2831 7831

03/01/2017 2850 7850

07/01/2014 2850 7850

11/01/2013 2900 7900

11/01/2012 2730 7730

03/01/2014 2826 7826

07/01/2014 2825 7825

01/01/2014 2925 7925

06/01/2014 2880 7880

03/01/2017 2602 7602

07/01/2014 2800 7800

07/01/2014 2815 7815

07/01/2013 2840 7840

08/01/2014 2740 7740

09/01/2016 2840 7840

07/01/2014 2840 7840

06/01/2013 2710 7710

07/01/2014 2780 7780

10/01/2014 2780 7780

312749 TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #005 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #006 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #010 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #011 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #012 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #014 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #015 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #016 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #018 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #019 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #025 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #026 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT-#027 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #028 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #029 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #030 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #032 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #034 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #036 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #037 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #039 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #040 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #041 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #045 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #046 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #047 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #046 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #049 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #050 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #054 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #056 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #057 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #058 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #059 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #060 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #061 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #064 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #065 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #066 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #067 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #068 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #069 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #070 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #071 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #076 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #077 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #078 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #080 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #081 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #085 
TWIN ‘LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #086 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #088 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #089 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #092 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #094 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #095 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #099 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #100 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #101

P 3-30-08S-29E-;'* L 

P K-30-08S-29E A K 

P 1 N-25-08$-28E'.vTN 

‘ 0-25-08S-28E •' O 

■'P-25-08S-28E P 

N-30-08S-29E'- N 

, 0-30-08S-29E r O 

‘ D-36-08S-28E: 'D 

B-36-08S-28E . . B 

A-36-08S-28E;.A 

S E-36-08S-28E "E 
S <'F-36-08S-28E‘i"-. F 

S G-36-08S-28E. 

G-36-08S-28E 

H-36-08S-28E

2- 31-08S-29E 

G-31-08S-29E 

L-36-08S-28E 

J-36-08S-28E 

J-36-08S-28E

3- 31-08S-29E 

K-31-08S-29E 

J-31-08S-29E 

N-36-08S-28E 

0-36-08S-28E 

P-36-08S-28E

4- 31-08S-29E 

N-31-08S-29E

0- 31-08S-29E 

4-1 -09S-28E

2- 1 -09S-28E

1- 1 -09S-28E

4- 6 -09S-29E

3- 6 -09S-29E

2- 6 -09S-29E

1- 6 -09S-29E 

E-1 -Q9S-28E 

F-1 -09S-28E 

G-1 -09S-28E 

H-1 -09S-28E

5- 6 -Q9S-29E 

F-6 -09S-29E 

G-6 -09S-29E

2- 6 -09S-29E 

M -09S-28E

6- 6 -09S-29E 

K-6 -09S-29E 

G-6 -09S-29E

1- 6 -09S-29E 

0-1 -09S-28E 

P-1 -09S-28E

0- 6 -09S-29E 

P-6 -09S-29E 

A-12-09S-28E 

B-7 -09S-29E 

A-7 -09S-29E 

H-12-09S-28E

2- 7 -09S-29E

1- 7 -09S-29E

30-005-60572Y O 

30-005-60596"- I 

30t005-6057.1 ,0 

30-005-60563j.- I 

30-005-60578 O 

•30-005-60597 O 

•30-005-62565 I 

30-005-60470 f O 

30-005-60536'- O 

30-005-60560 - I 

'30:005-60334' I 

> 30-005-60031 • O 

30-005-60521 « I 

30-005-61633 ‘ O 
30^05450569 0 

30-005-60595 O 

30-005-60795 I 
30-005-60033 I 

30-005-60329 O 

30-005-60973 O 

• 30-005-60657 O 

30-005-60696 S 

30-005-60768 O 

30-005-00342 O 

30-005-60291 I 

30-005-60010 O 

30-005-60697 O 

30-005-60767 0 

30-005-60796 I 

30-005-00349 I 

30-005-60028 O 

30-005-61135 I 

30-005-61031 O 

30-005-60807 . I 

30-005-60824 O 

30-005-60920 I 

30-005-62069 O 

30-005-60293 O 

30-005-60468 0 

30-005-61096 O 

30-005-61007 l 

30-005-60984 O 

30-005-60885 I 

30-005-62212 O 

30-005-60809 I 

30-005-61032 O 

30-005-60995 I 

30-005-62213 O 

30-005-60993 I 

30-005-60659 O 

30-005-60794 I 

30-005-61006 I 

30-005-61022 O 

30-005-61095 O 

30-005-61106 0 

30-005-61107 I 

30-005-61261 O 

30-005-61105 I 

30-005-61452 0

06/2011 

02/2012- - 

02/2012 

02/2012 

102/2012.

. 10/2011.

\ 02/2012 .• 

• 01/2012 

05/2012 • 

02/2012 

06/2012 

01/2014 : 

06/2012 

06/2011 
’ 03/2014 

06/2011 

' 06/2012 

06/2012 

08/2012 

12/2013 

09/2014 

03/2015 

06/2011 

10/2012 

06/2012 

05/2011 

06/2011 

06/2013 

05/2012 

02/2012 

03/2015 

06/2012 

03/2015 

06/2012 

09/2011 

06/2012 

08/2012 

05/2011 

06/2011 

03/2015 

05/2012 

02/2015 

06/2012 

10/2011 

10/2010 

02/2012 

06/2012 

12/2011 

05/2012 

02/2015 

06/2012 

06/2012 

06/2011 

07/2012 

08/2014 

06/2012 

05/2011 

06/2012 

09/2012

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y • 

, Y

Y

, . Y 

. Y

Y 

•i Y

Y

Y
Y

Y

7760

.0

.0

0

.,.0

... .,.0

9
1o

o

,,o-

•;»P

■ 0

7738

0

7860.

0

0

0

0

0

0

7930

0

0

7730

7799

0

0

0

0

0

0-

0

7950

0

0

7630

7615

0

0

0

0

0

7730

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7840

0

0

0

7710

0

0

r *

Y*

Y-

Y-

https://w\vwapps.emnrd:state.nm.us/ocd/ocdpermitting//Repbrting/Compliance/InactiveWe.V.' 5/13/20
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TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #102 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #103 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #105 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #106 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #107

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT#108 
r.-wv .'• >» *»*•;—

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT-#109

TWINLAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #110 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #111 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #113 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #123 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #200 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #201 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNiT-#202 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #203 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #316 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #319 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #321 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #326 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #329 

TWIN LAKES SAN ANDRES UNIT #331

WHERE Ogri<3:300825

t> .

p F-7 -09S-29E F 30-005-60844 0 09/2012 10/01/2014

p

p

p

p

G-7 -09S-29E G

H-12-09S-28E H

3-7 -09S-29E L
K-7 -09S-29E* 'K

30-005-61075 I

1 30-005:62068,*, 1
• ■ . -> ■«.<**■« . ■

30-005-61332 **0 . 
^30-005^61104'' l '

06/2012 
^02/2012 

06/2012 
' 02/2012

. 07/01/2014

03/01/2014

07/01/2014

03/01/2014

p J-7 -09S-29E J 30-005-61334 0 05/2011 06/01/2013

p J-12-09S-28E- ' J • 30-005-61772 1 05/2012 ..fi06/01/2014‘

p il-12-09S-28E,''Vf* I 30-005-61556.' • 0 11/2011- . M 2/01/2013

p 4-7 -09S-29E • 1 M ' 30-005-61453:’/l 1 02/2012 '03/01/2014

p' 0-7 -09S-29E - 0 30-005-61604. - 1 10/2011 11/01/2013

p i'F-31-08S-29E‘- ’> F • 30-005-62845 0 '10/2012 .11/01/2014

p I-12-09S-28E 1 ' 30-005-63138 1.-o 02/2014 • 03/01/2016

P‘ 6-1 -09S-28E 0 "30-005-63139 ‘ 0 •06/2011 07/01/2013

S M-36-08S-28E 30-005-63147 0 09/2014 •.-10/01/2016

p ’■K-6 ^09S-29E - K - 30-005-63140 • 0 • 05/2013- 06/01/2015

S' I-36-08S-28E ' "I 30-005-63185 0 09/2013 ' 10/01/2015

‘‘P J-31-08S-29E- '• 30-005-63187. 0 •02/2014 ' 03/01/2016

P 1-31-08S-29E • 30-005-63188' • 0 J09/2014 10/01/2016

p; N-31-08S-29E ■ 30-005-63189 0 02/2012 ^03/01/2014

p- ‘ 3-6 -09S-29E- * 30-005-63190 0 03/2015 04/01/2017

fp F-6T09S-29E * 30-005-63192 ' 0 03/2015 , 04/01/2017

' • ‘ ' ' !*

. If! i-

■ ">

•fi -• V- •.

< >• t ■ •
i r, r-

*■

\,

-M . -

2785 7785 Y 0 Y

2840 7840 Y 0 Y

2726 7726 Y 0 Y

2700 7700 Y 0 Y

2840 7840 Y 0 Y

2775 7775 Y 7775

2745 7745, Y 0 Y

■'2750, . 7750. Y .. 0 . - Y

-2781 • 7781 ' Y 0 Y

-2793.1 *7793 O' 0 Y

3100, 8100 Y, » • 0 Y

2800 7800* .*'0

2821 j.7821 Y 7821

2750.,, 7750 . i o

'2862 , ,• 7862 0

• 2767,-." 7767 •\ 0-

2903 • - 7903 0

0 2816 7816 , . 1 0

2855,. 7855 •Y- , o Y

•.2855- .• 7855- . 0

2830 *•• „..,7830 ... 0,

• K4

, * n\ V •

1 ,, . . " \.s ■,

*• V. ■ •)

•*

■ V

https://wwwapps.emnrd.state.mn. 5/13/2015
t > v i i
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6

IA'HMq

Inactive Well List A*"

£fotal.WetiiCountrS0 rnact>ve[WeirGountr65?

AC*#
63

oco Lease Well Last

.....................

API Well ULSTR •- Unit OGRID Operator i ■ - Type \ Type . Production , • Formation/Notes

30-005-60572 TWIN LAKES SAN 3-30-08S-29E L 300825 BLUE SKY NM, iNC. P O 06/2011 ...» , . _

ANDRES UNIT #005 ■'* ' «
* » <

30-005-60596 TWIN LAKES SAN K-30-08S-29E K 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 1 02/2012 LOST INJ

ANDRES UNIT #006 AUTHORITY

; K . • 6/10/13-* . i.

30-005-60571 TWIN LAKES SAN , N-25-08S-28E N 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P O 02/2012
S -X. '1 ->i

ANDRES UNIT #010

30-005-60563 TWIN LAKES SAN O-25-08S-28E 0 300025 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P * 1 02/2012 LOST.INJ

ANDRES UNIT #011 AUTHORITY
• -T ' • • • ■ ‘ 6/10/13

30-01)5-60578 TWIN LAKES SAN P-25-08S-28E 
ANDRES UNIT #012

P 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 0 02/2012 '*

30-005-60597 TWIN LAKES SAN N-30-08S-29E N
300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC.'

P 0 10/2011 ' '
ANDRES UNIT #014

U'.i-.h . i .. or * * • . - 1
30-005-62565 TWN LAKES SAN - -0-30-08S-29E 0 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 1 02/2012 'LOST.INJ/ ’ .

ANDRES UNIT #015 AUTHORITY'

6/10/13

30-005-60470 TWIN LAKES SAN D-36-08S-28E D 300825 BLUE SKY NM. INC. S o 01/2012
n/

ANDRES UNIT #016 ‘
•• • • - . V 'J---. , . ,30-005-60536 TWN LAKES SAN • B-36-08S-28E B 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. S 0 05/2012

. r
ANDRES UNIT #018.

30-005-60560 TWN LAKES SAN A-36-08S-28E 
ANDRES UNIT.#019

A 300825 BLUE SKY. NM, INC. s 1 02/2012 LOST INJ , ,
AUTHORITY 
6/10/13 1

e

30-005-60334 TWIN LAKES SAN ,-E-36-08S-28E E 300825 BLUE SKY,NM, INC. v s 1 . 06/2012 LOST.INJ

ANDRES UNIT #025 ■- ' AUTHORITY
! ■ ■ 6/10/13

30-005-60031 TWIN LAKES SAN F-36-08S-28E F 300025 BLUE SKY NM, INC. s o 01/2014
..

ANDRES UNIT #026
“ V. **

30-005-60521 TWIN LAKES SAN G-36-08S-28E 
ANDRES UNIT #027

G 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. s 1 06/2012 LOSTUNJ t
AUTHORITY 
6/10/13 '

* . . . ^ h *
30-005-61633 TWN LAKES SAN ► G-36-08S-28E 

ANDRES UNIT,#026
G 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. s 0 06/2011

- i r . ;

30-005-60595 TWIN LAKES SAN 2-31-08S-29E E • 300825 BLUE SKY.NM, INC. p 0 06/2011
ANDRES UNIT #030

30-005-60795 TWIN LAKES SAN. -G-31-08S-29E G 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. p 1 06/2012 LOST.INJ , ,
ANDRES UNIT #032 * AUTHORITY.,

•
6/10/13 ‘ *’• 1 '

30-005-60033 TWN LAKES SAN L-36-08S-28E L 300625 BLUE SKY NM, INC. ,s . 1 06/2012 . LOST.INJ. .
ANDRES UNIT #034 AUTHORITY J, , 

6/10/13 ”■■■

30-005-60329
■: <

TWN LAKES SAN J-36-08S-28E J 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC 's ' 3 < .
0 08/2012

lW- ‘

ANDRES UNIT #036
• 'V&fvK. , ims -v r S'1* . ,30-005-60973 TWN LAKES SANJ-36-08S-28E 

ANDRES UNIT,#037
J 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. s 0 12/2013

30-005-60768 TWN LAKES SAN J-31-06S-29E J 300825 BLUE SKY,NM, INC. ,P v O .06/2011
.

ANDRES UNIT #041
’J ! '

30-005-00342 TWN LAKES SAN' ' N-36-08S-28E N 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. s 0 10/2012

ANDRES UNIT #045 -.r .. ■. 1 ■' ; <•
30-005-60291 TWIN LAKES SAN O-36-08S-28E 0 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. s 1 06/2012 LOST-INJ ■ • '■ ‘

ANDRES UNIT, #046 ■ . AUTHORITY
6/10/13 .

30-005-60010 TWN LAKES SAN ' P-36-08S-28E P 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. s o 05/2011
.

ANDRES UNIT #047 , „ ' • * 4 . . y ./ i* * * . * /
30-005-60697 TWN LAKES SAN 4-31-08S-29E M 300825 BLUE SKY NM. INC. p 0 06/2011 • .• - ‘ .

ANDRES UNIT #048. 1'V * J.. i . V. . n. i ij •• ,

30-005-60767 TWN LAKES"SAN?,. N-31-08S-29E N 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. p o 06/2013 V<* J' '
ANDRES UNIT k049

30-005-60796 TWN LAKES SAN 0-31-08S-29E O 300825 BLUE SKY NM; INC. p 1 05/2012 LOST INJ'- t>l‘

ANDRES UNIT #050 AUTHORITY ' *•

. ic*
won 3, 1-i..

30-005-00349 TWN LAKES SAN; 4-1 -09S-28E D 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. p 1 02/2012 LOST INJ - -

ANDRES UNIT #054 AUTHORITY

•i' - ! . 6/10/13-. .

30-005-61135 TWN LAKES SAN . 1-1 -09S-28E A 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. p 1 06/2012 LOST INJ ' •

ANDRES UNIT #057 AUTHORITY '

• 6/10/13 r .

30-005-60807 TWN LAKES SAN 3-6-09S-29E C 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. p 1 06/2012 LOST INJ .

ANDRES UNIT #059 to .t 3 , x
AUTHORITY ,

TA Exp

•' lGG‘

https://\vwwapps'.'emnrd:state.rimVus/dcd/6cdperrriitting//Reporting?G6mpliahce/InactiveWe;.. 5/1-3/201 -5i



OCD Permitting

2 30-005-60624 TWIN LAKES SAN 2-6 -09S-29E 
ANDRES UNIT #060

B 300825 BLUE SKY NM. INC. P o 09/2011

2 30-005-60920 TWIN LAKES SAN 1-6 -09S-29E A 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC P 1 06/2012 LOST INJ

ANDRES UNIT #061 * - . ’.A t > - AUTHORITY

.4 • 6/10/13

2 30-005-62069 TWIN LAKES SAN E-1 -09S-28E
Vf ■i,«. .i'sV . .. viL '.V .f>9* f.r .w.' f

/u300825-'BLUESKYNMrlNCI!il5> P -•
-l

■'•08/2012

ANDRES UNIT #064 \
I-

2 30-005-60293 TWIN LAKES SAN F-1-09S-28E F 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P o 05/2011
ANDRES UNIT #065

.. - .. ^
2 30^005-60468":TW1N LAKES SAN'5 G-1-09S-28E ' G 300825: BLUE SKY NM, INC.', P . 0 •• 06/201.1 . • 5*»

ANDRES UNIT #066" "
i •

2 30-005-61007 TWIN LAKES SAN 5-6 -09S-29E E 300825 BLUE SKYNM. INC. P 1 05/2012
lost|inj ,

ANDRES UNIT #068. AUTHORITY
1 1 . 6/10/13“ ' ' *

* iirfk . »

2 30-005-60885 TWIN LAKES SAN'G-6 -09S-29E G 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P l 06/2012 LOST INJ

ANDRES UNIT #070

-

AUTHORITY
6/10/13

, -v i
2 30-005-62212 TWIN LAKES SAN 2-6 -09S-29E 

ANDRES UNIT #071
B 300825 BLUE SKYNM, INC. P 0 10/20! 1

LOST INJ2 30-005-60809 TWIN LAKES SAN' * 1-1 -09S-28E 1 300825 BLUE SKYNM, INC P 1 10/2010
ANDRES UNIT #076

•• V '
AUTHORITY
6/10/13

2 30-005-61032 TWIN LAKES SAN 6-6 -09S-29E L 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 0 02/2012 -
ANDRES UNIT #077 • • ’ ->1 • -V,

2 30-005-60995 TWIN LAKES SAN K-6 -09S-29E K 300825 BLUE SKYNM,INC. P 1 06/2012 LOST INJ
ANDRES UNIT.#078‘ ' ' AUTHORITY- -- •

6/10/13 >v f ••

2 30-005-62213 TWIN LAKES SAN G-6-09S-29E G 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 0 12/2011
ANDRES UNIT #080 " ' }■ . j

2 30-005-60993 TWIN LAKES SAN I-6-09S-29E. 1 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC, P 1 05/2012 lostInj

ANDRES UNIT #081 AUTHORITY 
a/icvi3*'ii- .- . •

2 30-005-60794 TWIN LAKES SAN 1 P-1 -09S-28E P 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 1 1 06/2012 ' LOSTINJ ' u '»
ANDRES UNIT #086 .' AUTHORITY t ‘ '■

6/10/13

2 30-005-61006 TWIN LAKES SAN ' 0-6 -09S-29E 0 300825 BLUE SKYNM, INC ' ' P 1 06/2012 1 LOST;INJ
ANDRES UNIT^OSe AUTHORITY ' •

‘ n ‘ ’ 6/10/13

2 30-005-61022 TWIN LAKES SAN P-6 409S-29E P 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC! >P * * 0 06/2011 c. -:
ANDRES UNIT #089

2 30-005-61095
TWIN LAKES'SAN ' ' A-12-09S-28E

A 300825 BLUE SKY NM,‘INC. . p ■ 0 ' 07/2012' *•j -5fc. t*.
ANDRES UNIT #092 . • * ■ •

2 30-005-61107 TWIN LAKES SAN A-7 -09S-29E A 300825 BLUE SKYNM, INC. ; P 1 06/2012 LOST INJ
ANDRES UNIT#095 v v ‘ ■> ' 1 v.-". AUTHORITY'. 

6/10/13’•

2 30-005-61261 TWIN LAKES SAN H-12-09S-28E H 300825 BLUE SKY NM.TNC. 4 p ' * • 0 05/2011 ' ' V
ANDRES UNIT #099 • l . ' . • J •

2 30-005-61105 TWIN LAKES SAN >'• 2-7 -69S-29E E 300825 BLUE SKYNM, INC. ' P ■ 1 06/2012-r ' 'LOST-INJ *
ANDRES UNIT#100' AUTHORITY.

6/10/13

2 30-005-61452 TWIN LAKES SAN 1-7 -09S-29E D 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. -P 0 09/2012 W.-. '

ANDRES UNIT #101 , .'Lv i »<* ’ ■-

2 30-005-60844 TWIN LAKES SAN F-7 -09S-29E F 300825 BLUE SKY NM.'INC. P 0 • 09/2012
ANORES UNIT #102 * Vi* '*•> *!• * . J ‘ >' r * H

; ct<ai vo­
2 30-005-61075 TWIN LAKES SAN G-7 -09S-29E G 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 1 06/2012 lost INJ

ANDRES UNIT #103 ' ’ ' ! , ** AUTHORITY,' '<■ ’
6/10/13“ i> "

2 30-005-62068 TWIN LAKES SAN H-12-09S-28E H 300825 BLUE SKYNM, INC: •P 1 • 02/2012 : LOST INJ -i.* V

ANORES UNIT #105 AUTHORITY '

i v ‘ • 6/10/13 .

2 30-005-61332 TWIN LAKES SAN 3-7 -09S-29E L 300625 BLUE SKYNM, INC. P o 06/2012
ANDRES UNIT #106 ;>«..• ' ' >. , 5 1 • • • ‘ ■ ’■ i \; .. 5.j

2 30-005-61104
TWIN LAKESSAN*'* K-7 -09S-29E

K 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 1 02/2012 LOSTINJ- •’ 4"
ANDRES UNIT #107 ’ AUTHORITY

/ ’ 9 * ' \ - . •• ..
6/10/13 - .

* * * *
2 30-005-61334 TWIN LAKES SAN J-7 -09S-29E J 300825 BLUE SKYNM. INC. P 0 05/2011 #■78 1 f -

ANDRES UNIT #108 c • • <j r ... . * . Kf- ' *
2 304X15-61772 TWIN LAKES SAN J-12-09S-28E J -300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 1 05/2012 LOST INJ

ANDRES UNIT #109 •- '
- 5 ;

AUTHORITY 
6/10/13," " •'

2 30-005-61556 TWIN LAKES SAN I-12-09S-28E 1 300825 BLUE SKYNM, INC. P . 0 11/2011
ANDRES UNIT#110 ‘

2 30-005-61453 TWIN LAKES SAN ' 4-7-09S-29E M 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC P 1 02/2012 LOSTINJ
ANDRES UNIT #111 ,

, (
AUTHORITY

vt* 6/10/13^"'

2. 30-005-61604 TWIN LAKES' SAN 0-7 -09S-29E 0 300825 BLUE SKYNM, INC. P 1 10/2011 LOST INJ
ANDRES UNIT #V13 .

k *
AUTHORITY

* moy-f * 6/10/13

2 30-005-62845 TWIN LAKES SAN*' F-31-08S-29E
F 300825 BLUE SKY NM, INC. P 0 10/2012

ANDRES UNIT #123 -• ... • ’ • *' if’ * '
2 30-005-63139 TWIN LAKES SAN<16 0-1 -09S-286 0 300825 BLUE SKYNM, INC. P 0 06/2011 SAN ANDRES

ANDRES UNIT #201

https://wwwappsfemnrd:State.nm.us/pcd/ocdperrnitting//Reporting/Compliance/inactiveWe...

Page 2-of 3

i

- I

■ i

T 9/14/2006

i

iu ' ...,

/'
5/13/2015



OCD Permitting Page 3 of 3

2 30-005-63140 TWIN LAKES SAN 
ANDRES UNIT #203

K-6 -09S-29E K 300825

2 30-005-63185 TWIN LAKES SAN 
ANDRES UNIT #316

I-36-08S-28E I 300625

2 30-005-63169 TWIN LAKES SAN 
ANDRES UNIT #326

N-31-08S-29E 300825

BLUE SKY NM, INC P O 05/2013 SAN ANDRES

BLUE SKY NM, INC S O 09/2013 SAN ANDRES

BLUE SKY NM, INC. P O 02/2012 SAN ANDRES

WHERE Ogrid:300825, County:AII, DistrictAII, Township:AII, Range:AII, Section:AII, Production{months):15, Excludes Wells Under
ACOI, Excludes Wells in Approved TA Period

)

https://wwwapps.emnrd.state.nm.us/ocd/ocdpennitting//Reporting/Compliance/InactiveWe... 5/13/2015
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iREH 1508636560 3/27/2015

i REH1423844599 6/26/2014

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment

NRA No idlBVfel^Poweroftto P ~i ooks&ap a b I e of operating. Row line hooked up to small lank trailer.

25 joints oFluoing on location. Hardpan in well head area. Well sign does not contain all required 
information.

NRA RP No Idle Well.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
3SS

1405638518 2/27/2014 NRA RP
^ iREH 405838518 2/27/2014 NRA RP

No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection

No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection.'

5o

Date Perfm, Insp, Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

iREH150863546fi 3/27/2015 NRA RP No

iREH1423644791 8/26/2014 NRA RP No

sign. Polisn rod bantyu degrees just above well head. 

No Idle Well.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment

IREH1508638457 3/27/2015 NRA

IREH1423944620 8/27/2014 NRA

RP No . Location needsattention. Equipment OK. PJ looks capable of operating. Well shows production 6 
months ago. Small stockpile of contaminated broil on loLaUdn* Hardpan in well head area. 'Well sign 
does not contain all required information:------ ■

No OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment 

iREH1508633042 3/27/2015

iREH1423B43875 8/26/2014

NRA RP No

NRA RP No

Location and equipment look ok.

No OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJ.
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Date Perfm.

.-=■ rrp-KiflBTAWTfWt
iRE114D58393S2 ^27/2014

Insp, Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
■i'TTT**' ’ * r»r ucvstK^v?

NRA
1- •*•’•••.• T^TTi' -V^r.''! •.-rr--'

RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection^

Date Perfm.. Insp. Purpose / Type Viol?
=r*'-' j-*-- IT'" K*FT.,-.'iS'i«."V--i.’i

iREHl 508639144 3/27/2015 NRA RP No

[REH1423945109 8/27/2014 NRA RP No

'•r.-.V'.-.- • »•£-.-

p®¥bb»

requi red-information. Location ok. 

No idle Well.

mw^sw^www* f

Date Perfm.
e,-^x : ->c:«y flit? 5 :«r- .*-•-\r*s;

insp, Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

iREHl 508635142 3/27/2015 NRA RP

iREH1423843701 8/28/2014 NRA RP

iRE!l402339D08 1/23/2014 / NRA RP

IM®8

f. (jfio

Date Perfm.
fit y: a vwTay-c^rtyygcg?

iRE11402338614 1/23/2014

No Idle Weil.

No No well sign.

Insp. Purpose Type Viof? Comment -•

NRA RP i No Well sign has Blue Sky name. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection/

Date Perfm.
jura

i REH1508639413 3/27/2015

iREHl 423945341 8/27/2014

iSSU

Insp. Purpose / Type Viol? Comment
' TT.-TTS-~ ‘r’ tr. W ■-T*.._T-^- .Ji- /^isssv-»* r^;y>-7-rTv3-i>T;rr-i...—: -p-.-r “»k: .- - r*?; ’ - ">

NRA RP No Jdle-WelL PJ has been removed. Bull plug^on top of well head. Well sign does not contain all required
information. LetSftion overgrown, Well looks abandoned.

No Idle Well.

Date Perfm. . Insp. Purpose Type Viol? Comment
■5»?5S*!;«,.,r^.j.^ss^:3*v;rwt.-?»?i,.vi.!=J:‘”.«v.'-^s^SKT;-iiaLE,!:^s-'s-V'T:'c-r®r=/.~.-^-^'-' ^^yr1.t;3^-v-rr^rr^-'^-i.'tuTFS'y-x—s='.-— 'Tr--' ' '•'••s'

iREK1508633300 3/27/2015 NRA RP No IdfeWel!. Location and equipment look ok. Well sign does not contain ali required information.

iREHl 423844083 8/26/2014 NRA RP No Idle Well.
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Date Perfm. Insp, Purpose/Typa Viol? Comment

iREH 405931294 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

[REH1508633528 3/27/2015 NRA RP No Idle Well. Belt missing from PJ, power off. Small production pit north of PJ. Pit is empty and liner is torn 
up. Well sign does not contain all required information. _

iREHl423844298 B/2B/2014 NRA RP No Idle Weil.

| s $ u ;£f3 i rv ft u FT.; 5S05600MQgBBSS
Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment

iRE(1402339440 1/23/2014

IHSH

NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injectioi*^^

Oats Perfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment

iREH 405843304 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection. —

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

(REH1508634126 3/27/2015 NRA RP No

IREd 402339288 1/23/2014 NRA RP No

required information.

No Well sign does not have correct operator name.

f [7k; -* H t'fSTjfs fn :

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment 

iREH1508637350 3/27/2015. NRA RP No' idle Well. PJ looks capable of operating. Well sign does not have ail required information.

iREH1423842876 B/26/2014 NRA RP

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment

IREH1423847288 8/26/2014 NRA RP No Idle Well.
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iREH1508637474 3/27/2015

[REH1423842509 8/26/2014

Date Perfm.

NRA RP Nq idle Well. PJ bote capable of operating. Location becoming overgrown. Well sign does not contain all
required information.

Insp.Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

NRA RP No Idle Well.
VS^We 1: r :R^ii p

Date Perfm, Insp.Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
-r

iREH 1423846648 8/26/2014 NRA RP No Idle Well.

Date Perfm.
••• - • '•'TvTV /trtpfisr* ^

iRE[140584263B 2/27/2014

mm
Date Perfm.

iREH1423847139 3/26/2014

Date Perfm.
"Wnc ■\ • .*•. ?resg.^t

iREHt 423846482 8/26/2014

Date Perfm.

iREKl 506639920 3/27/2015

iREHt 423946043 8/27/2014

Date Perfm.

iREH 502750090 1 /27/2015

iRETI405846275 2/27/2014

Insp.Purpose/Type , Viol? Comment
sSVjfirtKSPryv. r;: t^WSQ .V r ^ s«" L- •*; i

NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection. <^^_—

Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
1 Tr:.: TL'fJSfWJ' - - . • • :*"* **-.: 777 * /• • * * - . v ;*
NRA RP No idle Well.

'.SS-’-^ar' ?*Tt r-.*r

: - \-ryp - *r * A-T

!nsp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
■ -.-so.-sr. --.737 7 -.7

NRA RP No OK. All Equipment and Location in Good'Shape. PJ.

Insp.Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
-- ~-a2S:.V..,VS-tt.": r'j>~-777=-.-- .•■7.75.-•—    .-v ...  - ...

NRA RP No PJ looks capable of operating. Wells does not show production for last 12 months. @30 joints of tubing
onlocation. Well sign does not show required information.

NRA RP No OK. Ail Equipment and Location In Good Shape. PJ.

Insp.Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

NRA MB

s: ' *&:':r% 29;!:£ -'!:V:V y

No OK. All-Equipment and Location in Good Shape.

NRA RP No OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. 0 psf on tubing.

Q
CN
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Date Perfm. (hap. Purpose/Type Vfol? Comment 

iREHl4238452l4 8/26/2014 NRA RP No .Idle'Well.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment 

iREH 1423845367 8/26/2014- NRA RP No" . OK. AlPEquipment and Location in Good'SKape. PJ.

IREH1423B46108 8/26/2014

Date Perfm. Insp.Purpose/Type Viol? Comment 

NRA RP No Idle Well.

Date Perfm. InsprPurpose / Type VIoJ? Comment

iREIt.405837660 2/27/2014 NRA RP No' Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve'open toinjection.'

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type VIoJ? Comment

iRE!1405844122 2/27/2014 • NRA RP No _ Well-sign wrong operator. Hooked'up to injection line. Valve open to injection.

Date Perfm; InspnPurpose/Type Vldi? Comment 

iREI1405844343 '2/27/2014 NRA RP No Well sign wrong-;operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection,

Date Perfm.., Inspl Purpose/Type' Viol?. Comment

iREH 405832066 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Well-sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection-line. Valve open to infection.

Date'Perfm. • Inspl Purpose/Type yioi? Comment

1REI1405837830 2/27/2014 NRA RP No. '-Well sign wrong operatorpNot^ookedibpitp’inj'ectiori'lin&r) y^*.-a!*x=&ST£SZ$2S$

Date Perfm. insp; Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
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iR£H1423941 835 8/27/2014 NRA R P sNo Idle Well.

^ DatePerfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol-? _ Comment

(REH1423$40195 8/27/2014 NRA RP :No idle Well.

DatePerfm, insp, Purpose /Type Viol? Comment
'-e^^REI1405B32304 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Wel]s5gn: wrong o'perator. Hooked up to injection line. Vah/e opBn to injection. ^

DatePerfm. Insp. Purpose / Type Viol? Comment

r1REI1405846011 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hoofed up to injection line. Valve open to injection. ^—

-v4H’;

Date Perfm.
.*.* ’• • v •. i t v.

Insp. Purpose! Type Viol?

IREH1508634335 3/27/2015 NRA RP No
b

(REH 1423643559 8/26/2014 NRA RP

^9SWW^^TWIM-tAkE
■mS<■ uvi^jrr^s>g.,:*T> ^is-?', ?rr».%g=»

•'ASS V .&»*:>*40l>'--c>.«* ‘CA-i^v^-r-id* ; 'jiUrr.!. :c6tf

■overgrown. Weirsigridoes not contain all-required information. 

OK. AII’Equipmerit and Location in Good Shape. PJ.

Date Perfmr Insp. Purpose / Type Viol? Comment

(REK14239425BB 8/27/2014 NRA RP No OK.'All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJO.

CU

r~
cn
co-
*t

in
(S3
in

in

Date Perfm. Ensp. Purpose / Type Viol? Comment
.:fv - ■ • •" •, ,v '-f--Ti - '•-*-■•-'JMer.-v.^ca. •■-• .mw■ ■.■vb- .-afcu ia£.5-.:

^ .iREI14Q5832553 2/27/2014 NRA RP -No Weli;sign(wr6ng operator. Hooked up to'injsction line. V^lve open to injection. ^—-l/

*7 Type Viol? Ct
i 7..: x **- *.*• -l^’s ___ _______ ________ ......

RP No No'well sign. Hooked up'to injection line. Valve open to injection. .

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose / Type Viol? _ Comment
/y ... -AXhrt t«fT -S^O-JiT.-----■■■..^way.>flMlM.iae;Ua4,

4/ JREI1405833131 2/27/2014 NRA

/
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Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

iRE11405838044 2/27/2014

DatePerfm, insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
jg^ggiSS?~r^-7-7-.'w1ia;
NRA RP No Idle Well.

NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection. <L-

Mi ~ ‘ ~ ~

iREH 1423941570 8/27/2014

DatePerfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

No OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJO.

1REI1405836693 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

[REH1508640326 3/27/2015 NRA RP No Idle Well. PJ'looks capable of operating. Location becoming overgrown. Well sign does not show 
required information.

iREH1423946452 8/27/2014 NRA RP No Idle Well.

Date Perfm.

iREH1508539615 3/27/2015

iREH1423945575 8/27/2014

Insp. Purpose/Type

NRA RP

NRA RP

Viol? Comment

No OK. Ail Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJ looks capable of production. Well shows current 
production and polish rod is-shinny. PJ has been changed out, old PJ still on location. Well-sign does 
not show all required information. Location ok.

No OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJO.
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(REI1405833539 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Wed sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection.

.i?
•iiSS

DatePerfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment

iREH1423940523 8/27/2014 NRA RP No . OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJO.

IctL

DatePerfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment 
iHEI1405836914 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection fine: Valve open to injection^^.

— ♦■J.'gg-t, % •. . *A :*VfcofF“- y.A.Jafctt.C ■.’T'-iAfS-X*^—iX . i".• »-■*~• - >

t°m. .&.• ■ A »-v A .< s> s ••

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose / Type Viol? Comment /

iREI1405839569 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection tine, Valve closed.

r.atf. ^d &1*

DatePerfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment

iREH150B64050Q 3/27/2015 NRA RP No idle Well.' Motor removed from PJ. Location looks ok, Well sign dope not show required information.

iREH 1423946756 8/27/2014

':^jhfc;y30gif>i

NRA RP No Idle Well.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

IREH1423939587 8/27/2014 NRA RP No Idle Well.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment 

iR£H1423939860 8/27/2014 NRA RP No Idle Well.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose / Type Viol? Comment

iREH14239408BB 8/27/2014 NRA RP No Idle Well.

* ^4; j , -.’J&j.. . .sr^u *s. V j Y<*4 .> -• v _L.*t£a4!;

V.% , -..-hr «*.

.-•r-i sasr.w.r^fav

ftSSssty: J@! Ip.;.’

Date Perfm. insp. Purpose / Type Viol? Comment

(REU405835000 2/27/2014 NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection tine. Valve open to injection.
Sr
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iREH 150S64C905 3/27/2015

iREHl423947133 8/27/2014

Date Perfm. Irisp. Purpose / Type 

NRA

NRA

RP

RP

Viol?

No

No

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type 

iREH1508633812 3/27/2015 NRA RP

iREU 402339537 1/23/2014 NRA RP

VfDl?

No

No

iREH 405833705 2/27/2014

Date Perfm. Insp; Purpose'/Type 

NRA

Viol?

No

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose / Type Viol?

iREH1508638820 3/27/2015

iREH 1423944905 8/27/2014

Mot

NRA RP No

NRA RP No

DalB Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type

[REH1423942065 * 8/27/2014 NRA RP

Viol?

No

in
GJ

Comment

Idle'Well. Motor and H/H removed from PJ, rods hanging. Location ok. Well sign does not show all 
required information.

Idle Weil.

Comment

Well sign , wrong operator. Hooked up to injection fine. Valve open to injection.

Comment

Idle Wall.. PJ and location look ok. Minor hardpan around well head. Power off to PJ, Well sign does 
not contain ail required information.

Well sign does not have coned operator.

Nowellsign. Not hooked up.

No well sign. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection. —**-

No well sign. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection^^-

idleWeil. Motor removed from PJ. Location ok. Well sign does not contain all required information.

Idle Well.

Idle Well.
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iREH 142394305D B/27/2014 NRA RP No Idle Wei).

DatePerfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment

DatePerfm. Insp.Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
' . -V".

mm

iREH 405842407 2/27/2014

••kv •• r.-r.v*

DatePerfm. Insp. Purpose /Type Viol? Comment
.»»«nr ---- rf-' -p; i ' ^cC!KV'-'!

iREH1423846863 8/26/2014 NRA RP No fdie Well.

-r^r.--:r,y^sr^ :r-T""’ VTJT • "

NRA RP No Well sign wrong operator. Hooked up to injection line. Valve open to injection!

iTZX~W.-

. • :<T

DatePerfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Vfol? Comment
vi,.,'0"»wn'' vm.—-------.r■ .r j-- I'rs:--’;•• <:■.««: v -rS7?‘ •‘•rt ": • -•• .-:v.1: vrr-.’, ..........'■ -• .1-

iREH150B640744 3/27/2015 NRA RP No Idle Well. Last reported production 2-1-2014. Location and well sign ok.

iREH 1423946985 8/27/2014

Date Perftn. Jpsp. F

NRA RP No OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJO.

Date Perfm. ^Ipsp. Purpose/Type Vfol? Comment 

iREHl508640143 3/27/2015 NRA RP No Idle Well. PJ removed, rods hanging. Location ok. Well sign does not show required information.

iREHl 423946273 8/27/2014 NRA RP No Idle Well.

DatePerfm. Insp^Purpose/Type Viol? Comment
rr.vts -r:7 •> —VrmFWx *RrS'^’ 5*4a : r?r • s» > t: *» *?rr- Sr*—- — “ ‘ • •- ■- r f-

[REH1423944183 8/27/2014 NRA RP No Idle Well.

. KT- * . 1 " *’•’ *s.ve5vi- vav*. ,? •••j .* •*

iREH150B63S841 3/27/2015

DatePerfm. Insp. Purposa/Type Viol? Comment

NRA RP No OK. Alf Equipment and Location in Good Shape. Well has not produoed in Iasi 6 months. PJ looks
capable of operating. Well sign does not contain all required information.

IREH1423844960 8/26/2014 NRA RP No OK. Ail Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJ.
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4 EREH150863466B 3/27/2015

EREH1423843361 8/26/2014

NRA RP No

NRA RP No

ok. Well sign ok.

No OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape, PJ.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

[REH1423845952 8/26/2014 NRA RP No' OK: All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJ.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viot? . Comment

iREH 1423846357 8/26/2014 NRA RP No ' - OK. AlPEquipment and Location in Good Shape. PJ.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose'/Type Viol? Comment

iREH 1423845493 8/26/2014 NRA RP No Mdle Well.

Date Perfm. Insp: Purpose/Type Viol? Comment;

iREH14239423B1 ’8/27/2014
-1. ■

NRA RP No • OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJ.

Date Perfm. Insp. Purpose/Type Viol? Comment

iREH1423942812 8/27/2014 NRA RP No OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. PJO.
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